

DANKAJ SINGH JALAI

MB No:- 2829

19/11/2019 - 19/11/2019

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Rural Work Department DIVISION

SHARDA

Rural Work SUB-DIVISION

MAHISHI

MB No:- 2829

on file
1st and final Bill

1

Name of work -
Situation of work -
Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -
No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

of the measurements relating to each work.					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road from Jhalai Purni Purnawas to Tiro ghat.					
Agency:- Pankaj Kumar Singh					
Village:- Dharampur					
Nauhatta, Sahar					
Ag.no. - 09 SBD/MMB/24/21-22					
Date - 13.08.2024					
Date of Completion:- 12.05.22					
Rate:- 2.817 below BOD					
Record measurement					
Date - 28.09.2024					
Item (1) Providing Road					
Logo Board = 1 x 1 no = 1 no.					
Citizen Gnt = 2 x 1 no = 2 no.					
2 nos					
Item (2) Setting out Benchmarks					
1 x 2 nos = 2 nos					

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

36

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/a) P&R Benchmarks					
Qty wide TMB P-19					
2.00 @ ₹ 4128.34 each =					8257.40
(21/b) P&R Reference					
Qty wide TMB P-19					
4.00 @ ₹ 1888.88 / each =					7556.40
(3/c) Cleaning & Grubbing					
Qty wide TMB P-19					
0.6649 Ha @ ₹ 53879.81 / Ha =					35825.40
(4/d) Box cutting					
Qty wide TMB P-19					
20.5943 @ ₹ 2561 / m³ =					4581.40
(5/4) Emb with cut 10/1					
Qty wide TMB P-20					
36.35 m³ @ ₹ 2671 / m³ =					971.40
(24/5) Emb 100 m lead.					
Qty wide TMB P-28					
1067.788 m³ @ ₹ 125.42 / m³ =					134878.40
₹ 143-30 / m³ =					134878.40
(25/6) Emb 1000 m lead.					
Qty wide TMB P-28					
1685.77 m³ @ ₹ 190.42 / m³ =					321009.40
(6/7) Subgrade & shoulder					
Qty wide TMB P-28					
1479.57 m³ @ ₹ 192.10 / m³ =					284229.40

Continuation

797306.40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					B.F. = 797806.4
⑦ G.S.B. with well gate					
Day side TMB P-21					
501.06 m ³ @ ₹ 2811.21/m ³					= 1408635.00
⑧ W.B.M. grading III					
Day side TMB P-22					
256.32 m ³ @ ₹ 3349.29/m ³					= 858490.00
⑨ Prime coat with 35-1					
Day side TMB P-22					
2024.63 m ² @ ₹ 41.80/m ²					= 84630.00
⑩ Tack coat with P.C.					
Day side TMB P-23					
2024.63 m ² @ ₹ 14.25/m ²					= 28851.00
⑪ P.C. M-30 for pavement					
Day side TMB P-23					
878.00 m ³ @ ₹ 6654.39/m ³					= 1849920.00
⑫ M.S. with 5-90					
Day side TMB P-23					
2024.63 m ² @ ₹ 192.50/m ²					= 389741.00
⑬ P.C. 1:2:4 concrete 150 mm					
Day side TMB P-25					
2.00 @ ₹ 2170.23/each					= 4340.00
⑭ P.C. 1:2:4 concrete 150 mm					
Day side TMB P-25					
4.00 @ ₹ 592.92/each					= 2372.00
					5424285.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			BP = 5424	285.20
(15/16) P.P. Logo board				
Qty wide TMB P-25				
6.00 @ ₹ 3892.50 each				38770.00
(16/17) P.P. Boundary filler				
Qty wide TMB P-25				
20.00 @ ₹ 502.04 each				10041.00
(17/18) 600mm triangular				
Qty wide TMB P-25				
6.00 @ ₹ 3694.00 each				22164.00
(18/19) 600mm Circular				
Qty wide TMB P-25				
2.00 @ ₹ 4918.86 each				9838.00
(19/20) III) 300x600mm ☐				
Qty wide TMB P-25				
2.00 @ ₹ 6818.83 each				13638.00
(20/21) IV) 600x600mm ☐				
Qty wide TMB P-26				
2.00 @ ₹ 4793.48 each				9587.00
(21/22) Mortaring on BT				
Qty wide TMB P-26				
106.06 m ² @ ₹ 721.98/m ²				76573.00
(22/23) Mortaring on PCC				
Qty wide TMB P-26				
89.62 m ² @ ₹ 811.13/m ²				72677.00
Continuation				5677573.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					8722061100 MF = 8624042.00
(30/30) HUND for Substrum					
Qty vide TMB P-32					
666.5 m ² @ ₹ 48820.28/m ²					= 325387.00
(38/31) Bolekiliu Rendu					
Qty vide TMB P-35					
229.62 m ² @ ₹ 758.87/m ²					= 174252.00
(39/32) Filter media					
Qty vide TMB P-30					
136.88 m ² @ ₹ 3019.53/m ²					= 413313.00
(25/33) RIG for Super RIG					
Qty vide TMB P-33					
32.58 m ² @ ₹ 7128.54/m ²					= 232248.00
(34/34) Reinforcement (rod)					
Qty vide TMB P-1/34					
2.492 m ² @ ₹ 49916.39/m ²					= 124392.00
(36/35) Carpet (concrete)					
Qty vide TMB P-34					
26.12 m ² @ ₹ 5927.57/m ²					= 155396.00
(37/36) Painting on Borapal					
Qty vide TMB P-35					
179.91 m ² @ ₹ 101.61/m ²					= 18281.00
(39/37) Approach slab					
Qty vide TMB P-37					
322.6 m ² @ ₹ 764.36/m ²					= 315294.00
					10482324.00
					10073312.00
					15481624.00
					1257829.00
					1208797.00
Add 6/55 @ 12%					104823.00
Add 6/100 @ 1%					100733.00
Continuation					
					1138284.00
					11845026.00

[illegible][illegible]